
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

69 
97 
14 
26 
72 
25 
57 
91 
27 
46 
78 
35 
17 
44 
18 
94 
28 
52 
49 
79 
11 

31 
12 

Name 
Dallas Daniels 

Rocco Landers 

Kevin Olmedo 

Marc Edwards 

Benjamin Gloddy 

Dominic Doyle 

Samuel Lochoff 

Isaiah Burleson 

Toby Khamsouk 

Gauge Rees 

Damian Jigalov 

Karen Ogura 

Hunter Dunham 

Brenden Ketelsen 

Jackson Blackmon 

Liam Grant 

Nikolas Thompson 

John  Knowles 

Jamie Astudillo 

Teagg Hobbs 

Cameron Jones 

Renzo Ferreira 

Brett Voorhees 

Make 
KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

YAM 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

YAM 

KAW 

KAW 

YAM 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

HON 

KAW 

YAM 

Diff 

0.044 

9.674 

17.495 

17.787 

22.616 

22.677 

22.884 

24.205 

24.266 

32.613 

32.766 

33.171 

33.205 

33.747 

33.781 

44.516 

54.763 

55.023 

1:15.855 

1:44.905 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 
16:57.419 

16:57.463 

17:07.093 

17:14.914 

17:15.206 

17:20.035 

17:20.096 

17:20.303 

17:21.624 

17:21.685 

17:30.032 

17:30.185 

17:30.590 

17:30.624 

17:31.166 

17:31.200 

17:41.935 

17:52.182 

17:52.442 

18:13.274 

18:42.324 

Best Tm 
1:40.788 

1:40.811 

1:41.182 

1:42.250 

1:42.396 

1:42.893 

1:42.803 

1:43.034 

1:43.387 

1:43.253 

1:43.849 

1:43.834 

1:43.400 

1:43.601 

1:43.597 

1:43.828 

1:44.672 

1:45.647 

1:45.804 

1:46.954 

1:47.369 

Sponsor 
Quartley Racing/On Track Development 

Ninja400R.com/Norton Motorsports/Dr Farr  

Altus Motorsports 

Feel Like A Pro/Riderzlaw 

Quarterley Racing/On Track Development 

Dominic Doyle Racing 

Celtic HSBK Racing 

Burleson Racing 

Toby K Racing 

Rickdiculous Racing 

BARTCON Racing/Farrell Performance 

Veloce Racing 

Hunter Dunham Racing 

Team Adler Racing 

RiderzLaw Racing/Blud Lubricants/Finishline 

Grant Motors Racing 

Catalyst Reaction 

Moonshot Motorsports 

Quarterley Racing/On Track Development 

Quarterley Racing/On Track Development 

Jones Honda 

AGB Sport Monkey Moto 

NCR Development 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/16/2019 1:51:18 PM 

Race Director 

Thomas Stevens 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.044 

Avg. Speed 

77.844 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.788 

Best Speed 

78.581 

Best Lap by 

69 - Dallas Daniels 

Signature: ___________________

Motoamerica Championship of Utah 

Liqui Moly Junior Cup 

Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:29:26 

UMC East 2.200 miles 

6/16/2019 13:10 


